

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Tremont Road	0.06
L	0.87	L Stratford Road	0.93
R	0.22	R Fairway Drive	1.14
R	0.12	R Tremont Road	1.26
L	0.31	L West Buena Vista Road	1.56
R	0.37	R N 3rd Ave	1.94
L	0.26	L Park Dr	2.2
S	0.08	Continue N 4th Ave	2.27
L	0.22	L W Mill Rd	2.49
R	0.34	R Ridge Knoll Dr	2.83
S	0.13	Continue Sheffield Dr	2.96
L	0.12	L Norbourne Way	3.09
R	0.1	R Cross Gate Dr	3.19
L	0.06	L Berry Ln	3.25
R	0.38	Slight R Old Post Rd	3.64
L	0.01	L Berry Ln	3.65
S	0.22	Continue Stonebridge Rd	3.87
R	0.05	R Whitethorne Dr	3.92

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.22	L Old Post Rd	4.14
L	0.18	L Foxboro Ln	4.32
R	0.18	R Stonebridge Rd	4.49
R	0.12	R N First Ave	4.62
L	0.55	L Concord Blvd	5.17
L	0.28	L Stratford Rd	5.44
S	0.18	Continue W Berkeley Ave	5.62
R	0.17	R Chadwick Rd	5.79
R	0.3	R Concord Blvd	6.09
L	0.06	L Stratford Rd	6.16
R	0.58	R N Park Dr	6.74
L	0.17	L Longfield Dr	6.91
L	0.23	L Lexington Ave	7.14
R	0.2	R Stratford Rd	7.33
L	0.17	L Sheridan Rd	7.5
S	0.58	Continue Tremont Rd	8.08
L	0.29	L Fairway Dr	8.37
S	0.02	Back to North Park Nursing Home	8.39